
A
m

be
r 

G
ra

ph
ic

 2
0
2
5

Amber Graphic
PRODUCT INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

Technical Information

Grammage (gsm)
Thickness (mic)
Whiteness CIE (%)
Roughness Bendtsen (ml/min)
Opacity (%)

80
99
143
160
92

90
110
143
160
94

80
l l

l l

l l

90
l l

l l

l l

100
l l

l l

l l

450mm x 640mm
640mm x 900mm

720mm x 1020mm

Size
gsm

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Amber Graphics is suitable for offset and flexo printing. 

l = Bulk Packed  l = Ream Wrapped

Amber Graphic is particularly recognised for its superb runnability 
and printability qualities making it an ideal candidate to be 
your uncoated ‘house’ paper. It has excellent environmental 
credentials and is available in sheets and reels.

SUGGESTED USES l Direct mail l Books l Dictionaries l Manuals                 
l Advertising material l Brochures l Catalogues l Covers

Technical information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

CREDENTIALS

The CO2 emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, 
directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

100
122
143
160
95

120
l l

l l

l l

120
145
143
160
96


