

# **Amber Graphic**

## PRODUCT INFORMATION

Amber Graphic is particularly recognised for its superb runnability and printability qualities making it an ideal candidate to be your uncoated 'house' paper. It has excellent environmental credentials and is available in sheets and reels.

SUGGESTED USES ● Direct mail ● Books ● Dictionaries ● Manuals ● Advertising material ● Brochures ● Catalogues ● Covers



Amber Graphics is suitable for offset and flexo printing.

### STOCK SCHEDULE

Size gsm	80	90	100	120
450mm x 640mm	• •	• •	• •	• •
640mm x 900mm	• •	• •	• •	• •
720mm x 1020mm	• •	• •	• •	• •

● = Bulk Packed ● = Ream Wrapped

#### **SPECIFICATION**

Technical Information				
Grammage (gsm)	80	90	100	120
Thickness (mic)	99	110	122	145
Whiteness CIE (%)	143	143	143	143
Roughness Bendtsen (ml/min)	160	160	160	160
Opacity (%)	92	94	95	96

Technical information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

#### CREDENTIALS











The CO<sub>2</sub> emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.



The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

